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RIVOL 350 RP
Code 315

CENTRE LATHE
Centres height

Distance between centres
Spindle diameter bore
Turning diameter

Power

Weight

Overall dimensions

350 mm
3000 mm
104 mm
430 mm
15 Hp
4900 Kg
4900 x 1400 x 1400 mm

TORNO PARALELO

Altura entre puntos
Distancia entre puntos
Agujero husillo
Diametro a tornear
Potencia

Peso

Dimensiones

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
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